ST033       ATE 32219       STATE OF OREGON, iso       VolMSS_Page_72123         SECOND       STATE DE OREGON, iso       VolMSS_Page_72123         STATE DE OREGON, iso       STATE DE OREGON, iso         State And VolMSS_Page_72123       State And VolMSS_Page_72123         State And VolMSS_Page_72123       State And VolMSS_Page_72123         State And VolMSS_Page_72123       State And VolMSS_Page_72123         State And VolMSS_Page_7213       State And VolMSS_Page_72123         State And VolMSS_Page_7213       State And VolMSS_Page_72123         State And VolMSS_Page_7213       State And VolMSS_Page_7213         State And VolMSS_Page_7213       State And Vol.				
STATE OF ORECON.       VOL M&& Page 722         County of Klamach 53       VOL M&& Page 722         Filed for record at request of main Street Kernoth Fois, Oregon 97601       Filed for record at request of main Street Active Karman, AD, 19 88 at 312 of Marzhapae, page 1200         State of Oregon (CO) Went Street Kernoth Fois, Oregon 97601       SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER <sup>TE</sup> USE         DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE       SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER <sup>TE</sup> USE         Data       August 29, 1984       Recorded : August 31, 1984         Fee, S1.00       SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER <sup>TE</sup> USE         Data       August 29, 1984       Recorded : August 31, 1984         Fee Alumber       : August 29, 1984       Recorded : August 31, 1984         Fee Number       : Aogust 29, 1984       Recorded : August 31, 1984         State Of       : Oregon       State State TITLE & ESCROW, INC.         Bendiciary       : State Stat	87033	ATE		
DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE         To undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:         Data       August 29, 1984       Recorded : August 31, 1984         Fee Number       : 40735       Book : N84 Page : 15129         County Of       : Klamath         State Of       : Oragon         Trustor       : Charles If Schuler and Carol E Schuler         Trustor       : Staven K Bidleman and Karen D Bidleman         Awing received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, recling that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does here/by grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the state of trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does here/by grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the state of trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does here/by grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the state of trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does here/by grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the state of trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does here/by grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the state of trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does here/by grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the state of trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does here/by grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the state of trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does here/by grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the state of trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does here/by grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the state of trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does here/by grant, bargain, self and reconvey, and the satisfied here/by and trustee(s) under satate of trust.         Dat <t< th=""><th>TITLE &amp;</th><th>0000 Escrow, inc.</th><th>Filed for record at request of: <u>Aspen Title &amp; Escrow</u> on this <u>5th</u> day of <u>May</u> A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at <u>3:25</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M88</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>7120</u> Evelyn Biehn / Coupty Clerk By <u>Mermetha</u> <u>Afets ch</u></th><th>712(</th></t<>	TITLE &	0000 Escrow, inc.	Filed for record at request of: <u>Aspen Title &amp; Escrow</u> on this <u>5th</u> day of <u>May</u> A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at <u>3:25</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M88</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>7120</u> Evelyn Biehn / Coupty Clerk By <u>Mermetha</u> <u>Afets ch</u>	712(
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:         Dated       : August 29, 1984       Recorded : August 31, 1984         Fee Number       : 40735       Book : N84 Page : 15129         County OI       : Klamath         State OI       : Oregon         Truster       : Charles H Schuler and Carol E Schuler         Truster       : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.         Beneiciary       : Steven K Bidleman and Karen D Bidleman         having received from the Baneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciling that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Doed         Date       : May 5, 1988         State Of Oregon       ss         May 5 19.83       ss         Personalty appeared <u>August 4</u> of said corporation by auttrinks as lengt of said corporation by auttrinks as lengt of said corporation of said that be the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & ESCROW, INC.         May 5 19.83       ss         Personalty appeared <u>August 4</u> of said corporation by auttrinks as lengt of biolecars and how been fully assistent of said corporation by autoning with the is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & ESCROW, INC.         May 5 19.83       ss         May 5 19.83       ss         May 5 19.83       ss     <				
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:         Dated       : August 29, 1984       Recorded : August 31, 1984         Fee Number       : 40735       Book : N84 Page : 15129         County OI       : Klamath         State OI       : Oregon         Trustor       : Charles H Schuler and Carol E Schuler         Trustor       : Steven K Bidleman and Karen D Bidleman         having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations set and that been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations set and there and interest which was heretofore acquired by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, under said Doed         Date       : May 5, 1988         State Of Oregon       st         County OI		DEED OF	FULL RECONVENTION	
Fee Number       : 40735       Hecorded : August 31, 1984         State Of       : Klamath         State Of       : Oregon         Trustor       : Charles H Schuler and Carol E Schuler         Trustor       : Charles H Schuler and Karen D Bidleman         having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Truste(s) under said Doed         Date       : May 5, 1988         State Of Oregon       state Accessing the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, INC.         But of did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, INC.       state of Oregon         County Of       Klamath         May 5       . 18 <sup>88</sup> Personelly appeared       May 5, 1988         May 5       . 18 <sup>88</sup> Personelly appeared       May 6 asid firstopration behalf of said corporation by authofity of its Hoard of Chectors and head         AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO       Before Me:         Plat West Oregon Ave       Notary Public for Oregon         Natary Fullis or 97601       Notary Public for Oregon         Mourtes and Carol Schuler       Notary Public for Oregon         Motary Public for Oregon       Motary Public for Oregon         Motary Public for Oregon	The undersigne	d as Trustee or Successor Trus	I I CONVEYANCE	
Fee Number       : 40735       Hecorded : August 31, 1984         State Of       : Klamath         State Of       : Oregon         Truster       : Charles H Schuler and Carol E Schuler         Truster       : Charles H Schuler and Karen D Bidleman         having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Truste(s) under said Doed         Date       : May 5, 1988         State Of Oregon       ss         County Of Klamath       ss         May 5       . 19 88         Personally appeared       May 5, 1988         May 5       . 19 88         Personally appeared       May 6 statent desider on behalf of said corporation by authofity of its Hoard of Corosina and that said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.         AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO       Before Me:         P12 West Oregon Ave       Notary Public for Oregon         May 5 Oregon Ave       Before Me:         Notary Public for Oregon       . 19 84         May 5       . 19 88         May 5       . 19 84         May 5       . 19 7.91         Notary Public for Oregon	Dated		tee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:	
Book: M84 Page: 15129         County Of       : Klamath         State Of       : Oregon         Trustor       : Charles II Schuler and Carol E Schuler         Trustor       : Charles II Schuler and Carol E Schuler         Trustor       : ASFEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.         Beneficiary       : Steven K Bidleman and Karen D Bidleman         having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, recting that the obliga- parties entide thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Doed         Date       : May 5, 1988         State Of Oregon       ss         County Of		• August 29, 198/	4 Recorded : August and	
State Of       : Oregon         Trustor       : Charles H Schuler and Carol E Schuler         Truster       : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.         Beneficiary       : Steven K Bidleman and Karen D Bidleman         having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- partise artified thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed         Date       : May 5, 1988         State Of Oregon       ss         May 5       , 19 88         Personelly appeared       Maxuu A         Automent to be its voluntary act and deed.       who being deed of Directors and the said corporation by authority of its Beard of Directors and the said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.         AD WHEN RECORDED MALL TO       Before Ma:         Otarles and Carol Schuler       Before Ma:         Notary Public for Oregon       Notary Public for Oregon         May 5 Oregon Ave       Notary Public for Oregon         May 4 State Oregon Ave       Notary Public for Oregon         May 5 Oregon Ave       Notary Public for Oregon         May 5 Oregon Ave       Notary Public for Oregon		: 40735	Book .	
Instant       Stegon         Trustor       : Charles # Schuler and Carol E Schuler         Trustor       : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.         Beneliciary       : Steven K Bidleman and Karen D Bidleman         having received from the Beneliciary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Doed         Date       : May 5, 1988         State Of Oregon       ss         May 5       . 19 <sup>8</sup> / <sub>8</sub> .         Personally appeared       May Man	County Of	: Klamath	BOOK : M84 Page : 15129	
Trustor       : Charles # Schuler and Carol E Schuler         Trustor       : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.         Beneliciary       : Steven K Bidleman and Karen D Bidleman         Asing received from the Beneliciary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed         Date       : May 5, 1988         State Of Oregon       ss         May 5       , 19 88.         Personelly sppeared       Outmath         duy sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, is generation by authofity of its Goard of Directors and here and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authofity of its Goard of Directors and here and the said Carol Schuler         Personelly sppeared       Before Me:         MD WHEN RECORDED MALL TO       Before Me:         Notary Public for Oregon       Notary Public for Oregon         912 West Oregon Ave       Notary Public for Oregon         Notary Public for Oregon       Notary Public for Oregon         Notary Publ		: Oregon		
Beneficiary       Steven K Bidleman and Karen D Bidleman         Answer K Bidleman and Karen D Bidleman         Date         State Of Oregon         County Of Klamath         May 5       , 19 88         Personally appeared       May				
Beneficiary       Steven K Bidleman and Karen D Bidleman         Answer K Bidleman and Karen D Bidleman         Date         State Of Oregon         County Of Klamath         May 5       , 19 88         Personally appeared       May	Truch	• Charles H Schul	er and Carol F c	
Schemelary       : Steven K Bidleman and Karen D Bidleman         having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed         Date       : May 5, 1988         State Of Oregon       State Of Oregon         May 5       , 19 88         Personelly appeared       Outward A participation         duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title's Escretary, who being and instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of is Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.         AND WHEN RECORDED MALL TO       Before Me:         Charles and Carol Schuler       Before Me:         912 West Oregon Ave       Notary Public for Oregon         May 5       97601		: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROP	A INC	· ·
Inits secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed         Date       : May 5, 1988         ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.         BY       BY         State Of Oregon       ss         May 5       , 1988         Personally appeared       MMMMU         duly sworm did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title, 5       Escretary, Title, 5         AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO       Before Me:         Charles and Carol Schuler       Before Me:         P12 West Oregon Ave       Before Me:         Notary Public for Oregon       Motary Public for Oregon         May 5       .19.81	Beneficiary	: Stever K pins	, INC.	
Aspen TITLE & ESCROW, INC.         By leadure default				
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.         BY Lal weth Addition         State Of Oregon         County OfKlamath	Date	: May 5, 1988		
County OfKlamath			BY BLOUW CHECKLOCK	
May 5       , 19       88         Personally appeared       Quiving Q.       Quiving Jave Jave Jave Jave Jave Jave Jave Jave	State Of Oregon	_		
May 5       , 19       88         Personally appeared       Quarter Jave Jave Jave Jave Jave Jave Jave Jave	County OfK1a	math Ss		
Personally appeared       MMMM       MMMM       MMMM         duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title, & Escrow, the being and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority bf its Board of Directors and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.       Motor Secretary of Aspen Title, & Escrow, the being acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.         AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO       Before Me:       Before Me:         912 West Oregon Ave       Motary Public for Oregon         Klamath Falls Or 97601       Notary Public for Oregon         My Commission Expires:       12-17-91	May 5			
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO         Charles and Carol Schuler         912 West Oregon Ave         Klamath Falls Or 97601    Before Me:          Notary Public for Oregon         My Commission Expires:				
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO         Charles and Carol Schuler         912 West Oregon Ave         Klamath Falls Or 97601    Before Me:          Notary Public for Oregon         My Commission Expires:		Centreu	1 A Dotter and	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO Charles and Carol Schuler Before Me: 912 West Oregon Ave Klamath Falls Or 97601 Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12-17-91	and that said instrum	ent was signed on baby	ary of Aspen Title in the Company who being	
Charles and Carol Schuler 912 West Oregon Ave Klamath Falls Or 97601 Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12-17-91	AND wurst	strument to be its voluntary ac	aid corporation by authority of its Board of Direct a Corporation	
Klamath Falls Or 97601 My Commission Expires: 12-17-91				
Klamath Falls Or 97601 My Commission Expires: 12-17-91	Charles and 917 West O	Carol Schuler	Before Me:	56
			Debbie Kan Boing )	
,	· arts	0r 97601	Notary Public for Oregon	
(Seal)		1995 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	, commission Expires: 12-17-91	
			(Seal)	
WITCH DEPENDENT OF A				